

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

PROCEEDING SHEET

CRIMINAL PETITION No.8235 of 2023

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	16.02.2025	<p><u>ETD, J</u></p> <p>At request of Mr. Srinivas Velagapudi, learned counsel for respondent No.2, post the matter on 23.02.2026.</p> <p>The interim order granted earlier is extended till then.</p> <p>Skj</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>ETD, J</u></p>	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any

Sl. No .	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE