

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRLP. No.8235 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.03.2026	<p><u>ETD,J</u></p> <p>at request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 16.03.2026.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then,</p> <p style="text-align: right;">ETD, J adt</p>	

--	--	--	--

